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S.No.

Natasha Maqbool
Areeba Khan
Shiza Fatima
Rabeet Fatima
Kinza Ashfaq
Saira Anmol
Maleeha Mahak
Sadia Saeed
Mamoona Iman
Manahil Munawar
Minahil Fatima
Rabbia
Zanaib Fatima
Mahnoor Rafique

  Name of the Applicant 
Selected

Maqbool Ahmad
Abdul Rauf Khan
Muhammad Aleem
Syed Mohsin Raza
Ashfaq Hussain
Muhammad Afzal Naveed
Muhammad Rafiquee
Muhammad Saeed
Babar Iqbal
Munwar
Shahid Iqbal
Muhammad Rafiq
Muhammad Zulqarnain
Muhammad Rafique

  Father's Name

1007
939
915
897
887
882
868
865
852
833
821
815
807
793

Matric. H.Q
1007
939
915
897
887
882
868
865
852
833
821
815
807
793

Total

Lodhran
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad

 District   Remarks Marks Obtained

460
348
1

320
514
183
169

50058
109
330
218
211
329
114

App.No.

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

Max 
Marks

 91.55
 85.36
 83.18
 81.55
 80.64
 80.18
 78.91
 78.64
 77.45
 75.73
 74.64
 74.09
 73.36
 72.09

%age

04-AUG-01
04-DEC-03
27-NOV-03
13-MAY-03
15-OCT-03
02-JUL-03
08-JUN-01
20-DEC-01
20-MAY-03
26-JAN-02
14-JAN-02
01-OCT-00
25-DEC-02
03-JUL-03

Date of 
Birth


